Project
Type
Date
Notes
P8RIL BOLLARD
42” Bollard
The P8RIL Bollard is suitable for landscape and
pathway lighting with glare free distribution.

P8RIL BOLLARD
42” Bollard
ORDERING GUIDE
P8RIL – – – –
LAMP
50 HPS
70 HPS
100 HPS
50 MH
70 MH
100 MH
CO - Coated
Lamp
VOLTAGE
120 NPF*
120 HPS*
120
277
347
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE**
BLK - BLACK**
WHT - WHITE**
BA - BRUSHED
AND ANODIZED
CC - CUSTOM
       COLOUR
OPTIONS
90 - 90 DEGREE CUTOFF
180 - 180 DEGREE CUTOFF
TP - TAMPER PROOF
HARDWARE
* Only available with high pressure sodium lamps.
** Standard finishes
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.      		  222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381    			   RABDESIGN.CA
05 | 2017